2014 Wildcats Adult Open 3k X-C Adult Open

2014 Wildcats Adult Open 3k X-C

Overall Finish List

October 25, 2014

Rockford Road Runners

Adult Open

Female Finishers

Team Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Gloria Heiss 864 14 F 1 Overall 13:22.4 4:27/K
2 Erin Kirchhoff 873 39 F 135-39 13:51.6 4:37/K
3 Joy Kirchhoff 327 14 F 110-14 14:23.5 4:48/K
4 Solimar Santago 603 16 F 115-19 14:43.3 4:54/K
5 Martha Eschbach 735 15 F 2 15-19 15:12.1 5:04/K
6 Siobhan Heiss 865 17 F 315-19 15:13.2 5:04/K
7  Charlotte Severing 481 24 F 120-24 15:24.7 5:08/K
8 Xan Milne 377 47 F 145-49 15:29.7 5:10/K
9 Jennifer Lassandro 352 43 F 140-44 15:35.9 5:12/K
10 Maureen McCoy 369 14 F 210-14 15:47.8 5:16/K
11 Lori Bradley 331 51 F 1 50-54 15:49.8 5:16/K
12 Christy Rasmussen 880 16 F 415-19 15:53.3 5:18/K
13 Hannah Pfeiffle 380 16 F 515-19 16:05.6 5:22/K
14 Alicia Jacobsen 866 16 F 6 15-19 16:16.6 5:25/K
15 Sue Severing 480 50 F 2 50-54 16:33.9 5:31/K
16 Siena Oliveri 378 16 F 7 15-19 17:13.4 5:44/K
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17  Emily Thomas 381 16 F 8 15-19 17:24.9 5:48/K
18 Nan Vodick-Mapes 383 57 F 1 55-59 17:54.6 5:58/K
19 Sonia Meda 479 32 F 130-34 18:10.8 6:03/K
20 Aubrey White 478 31 F 2 30-34 18:20.0 6:07/K
21 Susan Marocco 358 45 F 2 45-49 18:22.9 6:07/K
22 Misty Coryell 328 43 F 2 40-44 19:22.2 6:27/K
23 Marcia Zellner 392 65 F 1 65-69 19:40.0 6:33/K
24 Kaitlyn Hillman 477 17 F 9 15-19 20:21.9 6:47/K
25 Natalie Brunson 486 38 F 2 35-39 23:17.1 7:46/K
26 Eden Brunson 485 22 F 220-24 23:36.3 7:52/K
27 Rachel Nesmith 488 25 F 125-29 24:04.0 8:01/K
28 Jennifer Hunter 337 34 F 330-34 24:43.6 8:14/K
29 Ronda White 385 59 F 2 55-59 25:28.9 8:29/K
30 Marilyn Goepfert 336 67 F 2 65-69 37:00.0 12:20/K

Male Finishers

Team Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Jason Garvens 469 26 M 1 Overall 10:16.0 3:25/K
2 Gardiner Rynne 493 38 M 135-39 10:43.3 3:34/K
3  Dalton Rasmussen 881 43 M 140-44 10:52.3 3:37/K
4 Kyle McDonald 482 27 M 125-29 11:04.1 3:41/K
5 David Wester 483 43 M 2 40-44 11:25.9 3:48/K
6 Mike Woolery 386 39 M 2 35-39 11:29.4 3:50/K
7 Shawn Moore 468 45 M 145-49 11:39.0 3:53/K
8 Austin Hegle 858 16 M 115-19 11:56.1 3:59/K
9 Gonzalo Gomez 487 44 M 340-44 11:57.1 3:59/K
10 Kyle Hillman 476 17 M 2 15-19 12:01.2 4:00/K
11 Hugo Tecuanhuehue 490 42 M 4 40-44 12:04.3 4:01/K
12 Tom Lichty 353 52 M 150-54 12:13.1 4:04/K
13 Ben Mueller 471 32 M 130-34 12:16.2 4:05/K
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Zachary Lewis
Jesus Quinones
Mark McNeill
Greg Kasmerski
Doug Marocco
Michael Kasmerski
Nathanael Rolsma
Brad Hoglund
Daniel Mcllvanie
Alex Tecuanhuehue
Miguel Uriostegui
Daniel Kolthoff
Bob Pecora

John Rolsma
Michael Scott
Tyger Johnson
Bob Hein

Ryan Hutten
David Miosi

Ben Rolsma
Ernesto Tecuanhuehue
Dean Coryell
David Zellner

Andrew Hendrickson

741
561
373
472
359
345
887
624
470
491
578
474
473
886
489
344
859
339
484
884
492
329
394
494

15
42
55
49
52
16
15
44
60
14
34
38
43
13
47
74
43
41
26
17
16
47
65
26
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315-19
5 40-44
155-59
2 45-49
2 50-54
415-19
515-19
6 40-44
160-64
110-14
230-34
335-39
7 40-44
2 10-14
345-49
170-74
8 40-44
9 40-44
2 25-29
6 15-19
7 15-19
4 45-49
1 65-69
325-29

12:21.2
12:28.6
12:30.4
12:51.4
12:52.0
13:07.3
13:28.1
13:47.2
13:49.4
14:02.6
14:06.5
14:14.3
14:21.6
14:25.7
14:30.6
14:47.0
14:48.6
14:55.1
15:25.3
15:44.0
17:05.1
18:47.6
21:48.5
24:05.1

4:07/K
4:09/K
4:10/K
4:17/K
4:17/K
4:22/K
4:29/K
4:36/K
4:36/K
4:41/K
4:42/K
4:45/K
4:47/K
4:48/K
4:50/K
4:56/K
4:56/K
4:58/K
5:08/K
5:15/K
5:42/K
6:16/K
7:16/K
8:02/K
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2014 Wildcats Adult Open 3k X-C

Age Group Results

October 25, 2014

Rockford Road Runners

Total Time
1 Gloria Heiss 864 14 20 13:22.4 4:27/K

Total Time
1  Joy Kirchhoff 327 14 29 14:23.5 4:48/K
2 Maureen McCoy 369 14 43 15:47.8 5:16/K

Total Time
1 Solimar Santago 603 16 32 14:43.3 4:54/K
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2 Martha Eschbach 735 15 36 15:12.1 5:04/K
3 Siobhan Heiss 865 17 37 15:13.2 5:04/K
4 Christy Rasmussen 880 16 45 15:53.3 5:18/K
5 Hannah Pfeiffle 380 16 46 16:05.6 5:22/K
6  Alicia Jacobsen 366 16 47 16:16.6 5:25/K
7 Siena Oliveri 378 16 50 17:13.4 5:44/K
8 Emily Thomas 381 16 51 17:24.9 5:48/K
9 Kaitlyn Hillman 477 17 59 20:21.9 6:47/K
Female 20 to 24
TJeam BibNo Age Overall Total Time
1  Charlotte Severing 481 24 38 15:24.7 5:08/K
2 Eden Brunson 485 22 62 23:36.3 7:52/K

Female 25 to 29

Total Time
1 Rachel Nesmith 488 25 63 24:04.0 8:01/K

Total Time
1  Sonia Meda 479 32 53 18:10.8 6:03/K
2 Aubrey White 478 31 54 18:20.0 6:07/K
3 Jennifer Hunter 337 34 65 24:43.6 8:14/K

Female 35 to 39
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Place Name i Total Time Pace
1 Erin Kirchhoff 873 39 24 13:51.6 4:37/K
2 Natalie Brunson 486 38 61 23:17.1 7:46/K

Total Time
1 Jennifer Lassandro 352 43 41 15:35.9 5:12/K
2  Misty Coryell 328 43 57 19:22.2 6:27/K

Total Time
1  Xan Milne 377 47 40 15:29.7 5:10/K
2 Susan Marocco 358 45 55 18:22.9 6:07/K

Total Time
1 Lori Bradley 331 51 44 15:49.8 5:16/K
2 Sue Severing 480 50 48 16:33.9 5:31/K

Total Time
1 Nan Vodick-Mapes 383 57 52 17:54.6 5:58/K
2 Ronda White 385 59 66 25:28.9 8:29/K
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Female 65 to 69
Team BibNo Age Overall
1  Marcia Zellner 392 65 58 19:40.0 6:33/K
2 Marilyn Goepfert 336 67 67 37:00.0 12:20/K

Male Open Winners

Overall Total Time Pace
1 Jason Garvens 469 26 1 10:16.0 3:25/K

Total Time
1 Alex Tecuanhuehue 491 14 25 14:02.6 4:41/K
2  John Rolsma 886 13 30 14:25.7 4:48/K

Overall Total Time
1  Austin Hegle 858 16 8 11:56.1 3:59/K
2 Kyle Hillman 476 17 10 12:01.2 4:00/K
3 Zachary Lewis 741 15 14 12:21.2 4:07/K
4 Michael Kasmerski 345 16 19 13:07.3 4:22/K
5 Nathanael Rolsma 887 15 21 13:28.1 4:29/K
6 Ben Rolsma 884 17 42 15:44.0 5:15/K
7 Ernesto Tecuanhuehue 49?2 16 49 17:05.1 5:42/K

Top

file:///C)/Users/Owner/Desktop/2014%20M eet%20Rosters/Wil dcat A dultOpenA GeGrp2014.htm[ 10/26/2014 1:26:32 PM]



2014 Wildcats Adult Open 3k X-C Adult Open

Male 25 to 29
Team BibNo Age Overall

1  Kyle McDonald 482 27 4 11:04.1 3:41/K
2 David Miosi 484 26 39 15:25.3 5:08/K
3 Andrew Hendrickson 494 26 64 24:05.1 8:02/K

Male 30 to 34

Total Time

1  Ben Mueller 471 32 13 12:16.2 4:05/K
2 Miguel Uriostegui 578 34 26 14:06.5 4:42/K

Total Time
1 Gardiner Rynne 493 38 2 10:43.3 3:34/K
2 Mike Woolery 386 39 6 11:29.4 3:50/K
3 Daniel Kolthoff 474 38 27 14:14.3 4:45/K
Male 40 to 44
Team BibNo Age
1  Dalton Rasmussen 881 43 3 10:52.3 3:37/K
2 David Wester 483 43 5 11:25.9 3:48/K
3 Gonzalo Gomez 487 44 9 11:57.1 3:59/K
4 Hugo Tecuanhuehue 490 42 11 12:04.3 4:01/K
5  Jesus Quinones 561 42 15 12:28.6 4:09/K
6  Brad Hoglund 624 44 22 13:47.2 4:36/K
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7 Bob Pecora 473 43 28 14:21.6 4:47/K
8 Bob Hein 859 43 34 14:48.6 4:56/K
9  Ryan Hutten 339 41 35 14:55.1 4:58/K
Male 45 to 49
Overall Total Time
1  Shawn Moore 468 45 7 11:39.0 3:53/K
2 Greg Kasmerski 472 49 17 12:51.4 4:17/K
3 Michael Scott 489 47 31 14:30.6 4:50/K
4 Dean Coryell 329 47 56 18:47.6 6:16/K

Total Time
1 Tom Lichty 353 52 12 12:13.1 4:04/K
2 Doug Marocco 359 52 18 12:52.0 4:17/K

Total Time
1 Mark McNeill 373 55 16 12:30.4 4:10/K

Total Time
1 Daniel Mcllvanie 470 60 23 13:49.4 4:36/K

Top
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Male 65 to 69

Team BibNo Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 David Zellner 394 65 60 21:48.5 7:16/K

Male 70 to 74

Overall Total Time Pace
1 Tyger Johnson 344 74 33 14:47.0 4:56/K
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